
EASTER SERVICES
We’re looking forward to celebrating Christ Our Foundation through 
the Palm Sunday, Good Friday, and Easter services coming up at the 
end of March. We encourage you to prayerfully consider who you 
can invite to these services to hear the good news of Jesus’s death 
and resurrection.

As part of our Easter outreach, we also have an Easter Egg Hunt on 
Saturday, March 30, from 2pm-4pm, at the Faith East Community 
Center. Sign up to serve at faithlafayette.org/serve.

Don’t forget to share the Easter services and Easter Egg Hunt posts 
from the Faith Church Facebook page! Sharing either of these will 
automatically enter your name for a chance to win a prize.

MULCH MADNESS
We have 2 more upcoming Mulch Days at our Church campuses! 
Faith West Campus: March 23th, 8:30am-12pm
Northend Campus: April 20th, 8:30am-12pm
If you are able to join us for one or more these Mulch Days @ Faith, 
please sign up at faithlafayette.org/serve

SERVE ‘24: BUILD THE FUTURE
Through SERVE ’24 we are asking the members of our church to invest 
in the lives of kids and families by serving in our Sunday morning and 
Wednesday evening nursery and children’s ministry classes. A variety of 
positions and commitment levels are available. To learn more or to sign 
up, please visit faithlafayette.org/serve or scan the QR code.

March 17, 2024

We are a diverse church family committed to biblical 
truth, loving this community, and supporting one 

another. There is a place for you here.

One Church. Three Campuses.
faithlafayette.org    765-448-1986

Grow closer to God. 
Connect with others.
Faith is the place for practical Bible 
teaching with real-life relevance. 

FAITH CHURCH EAST
5526 St. Rd. 26 East, Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 8:00, 9:30, 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 8:00, 9:30, & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am
Family Service - 11:00am

FAITH CHURCH WEST
1920 Northwestern Ave., West Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30am

FAITH CHURCH NORTH
2000 Elmwood Ave., Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 11:00am

EAST CAMPUS - 8:00AM
Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries

jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

Ian Woodall - Youth Ministries
iwoodall@faithlafayette.org  585-991-1838

EAST CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Dustin Folden - Adult Ministries

dfolden@faithlafayette.org  765-418-7271

Brent Aucoin - Soul Care
baucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-714-6866

Josh Aucoin - Worship Ministries 
jaucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-237-1687

YOUR PASTORS EAST CAMPUS - 11:00AM
Rob Green - Faith East

rgreen@faithlafayette.org  765-413-0442

Greg Wetterlin - Restoration
gwetterlin@faithlafayette.org  720-331-1035

EAST CAMPUS (GYM) -  
FAMILY 11:00AM

Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries
jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

WEST CAMPUS 
Aaron Birk - Faith West 

abirk@faithlafayette.org  765-586-6767

Stefan Nitzschke - College Ministries
snitzschke@faithlafayette.org  765-409-2600

WEST CAMPUS 
Ross Reeder - Community Development

rreeder@faithlafayette.org  765-464-4709

NORTH CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Rod Hutton - Faith North Ministries

rhutton@faithlafayette.org  402-972-5298

David Mora - Faith North Ministries
dmora@faithlafayette.org  443-489-6331

Alfonso Gomez - Worship Pastor
agomez@faithlafayette.org  915-479-5410

Sam Hornbrook - 
Missions Pastor of Hispanic Ministries

shornbrook@faithlafayette.org  765-404-8408

Steve Viars - Senior Pastor 
 sviars@faithlafayette.org  765-237-7550

Last Week’s Offering: $102,810.92 | Weekly Budget: $74,195
Last Week Sunday Worship: 1767

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY

PRAYER WALL
Surgeries

•	 Kyler Kriegermeier
•	 Roberta Roudebush

Our children’s Sunday school classes are designed to 
ground kids in the foundational truths of God’s Word. 
We encourage parents to review the content of each  
week’s lesson with their children. You can use the  
QR code to find helpful suggestions for continuing  
the discipleship process at home.

Download the Faith Church App: Search for  
“Faith Church - Lafayette, IN” for IOS or Android 

@faithchurchlafayette@FaithChurchLafayette

Catch up on what you’ve missed:  
Previous sermons available on-demand at 

faithlafayette.org/sermons



NOTESREMEMBERING OUR IDENTITY AS ONE IN CHRIST 
You Are Sealed 

 Ephesians 1:13-14

Exodus 3:7-8 

Exodus 3:10 

Exodus 3:14-15 

Exodus 4:11-12 

Exodus 4:13 - But he said, “Please, Lord, now send the message by 
whomever You will.” 

Exodus 4:14-15

Exodus 5:6-9 

3 responses to God’s provision of the Holy Spirit

I. R e m e m b e r  the Prerequisite of God’s Seal on Your Life

Soteriology – the doctrine of salvation 

1:4 - Just as He chose us in Him

1:5a - He predestined us

1:5b - …according to the kind intention of His will

1:6 - He freely bestowed on us

1:9 - …according to His kind intention…

1:11a - …having been predestined according to His purpose

1:11b - …who works all things after the counsel of His will

Ephesians 2:1 - And you were dead in your trespasses and sins…

Ephesians 1:13 

A. You l i s t e n e d

Romans 10:17 - So faith comes from hearing, and hearing by the 
word of Christ. 

1. to the message of truth

2. to the gospel of your salvation

B. You b e l i e v e d

Ephesians 1:13 - In Him, you also, after listening to the message of 
truth, the gospel of your salvation –having also believed…

John 3:16 

Ephesians 1:13 

II. R e f l e c t  on the Significance of God’s Seal on Your Life

A. Because of what it m e a n s

1. Your salvation is authentic

1 Kings 21:9-10 

1 Kings 21:8 

2. Your salvation is binding

Jeremiah 32:9-12 

Jeremiah 32:14-15

Ephesians 1:14 - …with a view to the redemption of God’s own 
possession…

1 Corinthians 6:19-20 

Romans 6:22-23

3. Your salvation is irrevocable

Daniel 6:12 

Daniel 6:17 

Ephesians 4:30 

B. Because of how it was p r e d i c t e d

Joel 2:28 - It will come about after this that I will pour out My Spirit 
on all mankind…

C. Because of what it p r o v i d e s

III. R e j o i c e  in the Future of God’s Seal on Your Life

Ephesians 1:14 

NOTES


